
ATI TEAS Schedule 

June – August 2, 2019 

Day Date Time Campus 

Fri 6/7/2019 9am - 12:30pm Marietta 

Fri 6/14/2019 1pm - 4:30pm North Metro 

Sat 6/15/2019 9am - 12:30pm Marietta 

Tues 6/18/2019 6pm - 9:30pm Marietta 

Fri 6/21/2019 9am – 12:30pm Paulding 

Thurs 6/27/19 6pm – 9:30pm North Metro 

Fri 6/28/2019 9am - 12:30pm Canton 

Mon 7/1/2019 9am - 12:30pm Appalachian 

Tues 7/2/2019 8am - 11:30am Marietta 

Tues 7/2/2019 12pm - 3:30pm North Metro 

Fri 7/5/2019 9am - 12:30pm Marietta 

Thurs 7/11/2019 6pm - 9:30pm Marietta 

Fri 7/12/2019 1pm - 4:30pm North Metro 

Tues 7/16/2019 6pm - 9:30pm North Metro 

Fri 7/19/2019 1pm - 4:30pm Paulding 

Sat 7/20/2019 9am - 12:30pm Marietta 

Tues 7/23/2019 6pm - 9:30pm Marietta 

Fri 7/26/2019 9am - 12:30pm Canton 

Mon 7/29/2019 1pm - 4:30pm Paulding 

Wed 7/31/2019 9am - 12:30pm Appalachian 

Thurs 8/1/2019 6pm - 9:30pm North Metro 

Fri 8/2/2019 9am - 12:30pm Marietta 

Fri 8/2/2019 1pm - 4:30pm North Metro 

Please note that July through August 2nd dates will not be available 

for registration until the end of June due to changes with our online 

registration site.   


